Round+ 15 ALU 4000 K

CGRND2442ALU

eksploatacja

NISKIE ZUZYCIE ENERGIT! 0SZCZEDNOSC NON STOP

Moc nominalna

Temperatura $wiatta

Strumien Swietlny

Wymiary (Srednica x wysoko$¢) mm
Waga

8% @ | ce 7 woms

TECHNOLOGIE OSWIETLEMNIA LED

PRODUKT CERTYFIKOWANY

15
4000
1000

195x70
0,6 kg
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